2/10/2026

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og TS

Transaction Description
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logid

404
404
404
404
404
404
404
404

Date
2/9/26
2/9/26
2/9/26
2/9/26
2/9/26

Time

14:57.54
15:04.40
15:04.55
15:07.09
15:07.10

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled

2/10/26 0:52.20 Game Manager
2/10/26 0:52.22  \Wagering Disabled
2/10/26 0:52.54  Wagering Disabled



