

Exceptions Log**TS**

<u>Terminal & Ticket Info</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	404	2/9/26	14:57.54	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	404	2/9/26	15:04.40	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	404	2/9/26	15:04.55	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	404	2/9/26	15:07.09	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	404	2/9/26	15:07.10	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	404	2/10/26	0:52.20	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	404	2/10/26	0:52.22	Wagering Disabled
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	404	2/10/26	0:52.54	Wagering Disabled